



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 840/2017 & CM APPL. 34036/2017**

DELHI JAL BOARD & ANR Appellants

Through: Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

versus

AFJAL & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Manu Luc Shahalia, Adv.
for R-1

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **11.03.2024**

1. This hearing is being conducted through hybrid mode.
2. At joint request, re-notify on 10.07.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

MARCH 11, 2024

sp