



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 840/2017, CM APPL. 34036/2017**

DELHI JAL BOARD & ANRAppellants

Through: Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

versus

AFJAL & ANRRespondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **26.09.2024**

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 05.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024/PT